SERYO) 8T By A3 30

T T 1 0
i;‘l*f

31

2 333435368

2

BITEE G840 40 42 43 @b

|
H

#:.'r.--li

|
|

'!
i

i
|

a0

DE @&
FRAME ASSEMBLY
RHHER PART CATELAG
;;: FE{F4E Part No. Description FHEFEF Part name ¥R Quantity
1 0S06161-0009 LOCK NUT Ma R W MB 2
3 O512100-0285 BUMPER Bl 7
3 0906104-0016 HEXANGULAR BOLT M&=20 7% B 2L £ WA W= 20 8
4 0151800-0002 OIL-COOLED COMPONENT SUPPORT F R kT 1

A




ENGINE ASSEMBLY

TREEER PART CATELAG

gﬁ BAHAS Part No. Description BEHEH  Part name 88 Quantiy
1 0506104-0006 HEXANGULAR BOLT MB=186 AL BB RENG 16 Z
2 0302000-0002 REGULATOR RERTHE 7
3 0BOZ002-0007 WATER TUBE péxpBxS0mm e 1
4 0304000-0014 IGNITION COIL o 1




‘ !

l ]
|
[
]
]
|

it

s 9\

W T
L

I e —

(D ) {-13{5.“- 6 (T (8] f_g!':l (L0 23y iD 12
COVERING FARTS ASSEMBLY
RHEES PART CATELAG
L
T | RS Part No Description REBEEH  Part nama i CQuantity
1 0512200-0011 UP PROTECT PEDAL,FRONT BUMPER WAL T
2 0331000-0045 HEAD LIGHT ASSY TR BB 7
3| U3a2000-0003 REAR LAMP ASSY BITRA 1
4 0504101-0005 BAND 220°7mm 1% 220 Tmm 10
5 090410710003 BAND 130%10mm L% 130710mm r




I.,.H'

B

|
L

i £X .0}

REAR VWHEEL ASSEMELY

FHHESE PART CATELAG

I;r: FEHLR  Part No. Description REGEE  Part name R Cuantity
1 DA0B000-0051 RCAR TYRE =130 2
Z 0906213-0001 NUT M10 HEEE M0 a
3 0442001-0024 REAR BRAKE DISC EWAE 1
3 TAETO0-0051 SPROCKET WHEEL i !
5 0904206-0002 DUSTPROOF RUBBER BOOT BLFE 2
] 0400300-0001 INFLATING VALVE = 2




0231000-0025

7 CHAIN 1
B 02430000468 REAR BRIDGE ASSY 1
9 REAR TYRE HUE 2
) 16 i | I
|
|
|
|
I
s Fl
] 1
L {
- Le
|
d |y i
{) {2) 3) {2 A (g}
FROMNT WHEEL ASSEMDOLY
Wi ER PART CATELAG
EN* |AAE Part No. - BULEF  Part name @ Quantity
i 040 T000-0023 FRONT TYRE HUB Ww 2
] 0908213-0001 NUT M10 BEES M0 8
3 04470070018 FRONT BRAKE DISC i z




4 0804206-0002 DUSTPROOF RUBBER BOOT [TEREE 3 2
5 0404000-0057 FRONT TYRE Wik -]
& 0206171-0008 PIN CUTTER F O 2
7 DS062 15-0003 WASHER FHTIBEE p16.5=p50x3 2
8 02061 08-0001 CONE SLOT OF OPEN NUT MODEL 188 TR 2
] OS05000-0108 KNUGKLE ASSY BB TR 1
10 0441600-0221 FRONT DISC SEAT i T z
i 0430500-0015 TIE ROD ASSY Ve R LA T T
12 0400300-0001 INFLATING VALVE =7 2
: 0 5 @ Q@ B2y oo @ @
|

j‘u
!

=)

=

is Oy

REAR WHEEL ASSEMELY

b




‘ahJﬂ @ 6 @ o

i

]

L 8

REAR YWHEEL ASSEMELY

BH$ER PART  CATELAG

;ﬁ REHET Part No. Descriptian REMSHEH  Part name 2B Quantity
1 CONNECTOR PLATE ERERS 2
2 CR240001-0001 QIL SEALREAR BRIDGE Efas 2
3 EEARING SEAT S 1
4 BUSH SHAFT HE 1
L] 0243011-0001 BEARING REAR AXLE EfHR 2

7



JL1PE3QMLA T 2 5h # B % B %

#EHHL Engine
Rk RO PR LA FF
Part Mo Chingse Description
{ b A3 T CARBVRETOR CLAMP
0110000-0496 HEHLE AL ENGINE ASSY




FIRES I EEE Fan Cover Shround

FrE 5 o B LA FR #E &iF
Mo Part No Chinese Description Q'ty Remark
1 0101418-0001 |BSER CLAMPER BREA THER TUBRE 1 MRS ER
2 mHRERE COVER CLMPPAMN 1
3 0101421-0001  |flEh Bk Stk CLAMPER STARTER CABLE 1
4 0101422-0001  |[{E#ESHNSE DUC CARBURETOR COOLING 1
5 MEA SHROUDA, 1
fi 0101425-0001 | SEAME SEAL SHEOUD A 1
7 =B SHROUD COMP B 1
] 0101405-0009 | & HE i3 CLIP HIGH TENSION CORD 1
g 0101427-0001 | SH=BihE SEAL SHROUD B 1
10 0101428-0001  [H 3 CROMMET SIDE PANEL 1

L




11 09061 76-0031  |HRETSTS=16 SCREW TAPPING ST5x=16 4

12 0906104-0111  |#REEM6E=25 BOLTED FLANGE M6=25 3

13 0101114-0005  |iEhErsE CLAMPER CABB DRAIN TUBE 1 FiE it

14 0101429-0001  |HRFETSE (B) CROMMET SHROUD {B) 1

7

/7 Thlskm® Cylinder Head Cover
& 5 o 34 B R R & iE
No Part No Chingse Description Q'ty Remark

1 0101202-0007  [id =5 TUBE BREA TEHER 1

] SErkE 1227]-035 7 COVER COMP CYLINDER HEAD 1

3 0102275-0007 [ Sk isE CASKET HEAD COVER 1

4 0101203-0006  LRESER ( D8.5) CLAMF TUBE (D8.5) 1

5 0906104-0112  [#EE Mex25 BOLTED FLANGE M6=25 4

6 0101203-0007  [BSER (D12) CLAMP TUBE (D12) 1

AC




7 0101202-0009 |i@SEHMY TUBE ASSY BREATHER 1
% 0906176-0029  |#E4TST4=8 SCREW TAPPING ST4=8 3
) PLATEL COVER
,_.?
=L%  Cylinder Head e
e P tH L B 3% JC4 B T & T
No Part Mo Chinese Dascription R
1 ALk jo2ui-239 7 Cl;hr emark
7 ﬂﬁ%ﬁ'& (2223 —0) HOLDER CAMSHAFT 1

AA




—_—

Py,
il ¥, (B Camshaft, Valve
FrE 5 b A # #EILHP i L 23
No Part No Chinese A Deseription Oty Remark

1 IEmE [Ov3n-poF SEAL VALVE STEM 2

2 % Hil W 120 - pw! CAMSHAFT COMP 1

3 1L ZhiE 102260 o2 PLATE COMP STOPPER 1

4 [VEEE w2 ARM VALVE ROCKER 2

5 HEEERS Ouw3-op2  |SHAFT COMP IN ROCKER APM 1

8 BFSMEEM joyurs -009  |SHAFT EX ROCKER 1

7 S 130 -0 3 VALVE IN 1

8 B 10U —ang VALVE EX 1

9 TG E W -] SPRING VALVE OUTER 2

A2




10

NEAREE  Jg3-0F 7

SPRING VALVE INNER

11

RLES R R

RETINER VALVE SPRING

12

ARE 0V 0G08

SEAT VAVE SPRING OUTER

13

REEE Ju303-0) f

COTTER VELVE

14

EFERRE S0 00

SCREW TAPPET ADJUSTING

15

SR R v g -7

NUT TAPPET ADJUSTING

(Ul BNl Ny NGl NS

B

8

e TR
r‘ﬁ’;&h—m

FE

e

P 3CA H

RO T

L

15




No Part No Chinese Deseription O Remark
1 | GYB-180-000401 |MEMAES CHAIN C&M i
2 0104201-0000  |EESRH DT TENSIONER CAM CHAIN 1 EEEkRiR
3 O14200-0007 |[HREES LIFTER ASSY TENSIOER 1 [SREEEEE
4 0104209-0004  |[EESRNBTJHH GASKET TENSILNER LIFTER 1 BEREEEHE
5 0104225-0001 |5 AFFegee PIVOT CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1
i 0104202-0009 |EERSH GUIDE COMP CAM CHAIN 1
7 0906104-0114  [#EE M6=22 BOLTED FLANGE M6x=22 2
8 0906176-0033  |#84T Mée=6 BOLTED FLANGE M6=6 1
9 O104226-0001 |0 BIER15.5%1.5 Q-RING 15.5%1.5 i
10 0104226-0002 |0 #ER0,5x1.5 O-RING 9.5%1.5 1

A4




&L Cylinder
5 {5 s FR HWE ¥k &
No Part No Chinese Description 'ty Remark
y maL  JHW-0%0 7 CYLINDER COMP 1
2 MRELEE g0 023 GASKET CYINDER 1
3 D906184-0001  |TEERrEE10=16 PIN DOWEL 10x16 2
13
o
. LR Right Crankcase
P& 7 AT A FR ey &
Mo Part No Chinese Dreseription Q'ty Remark
1 0101401-0280 |47 dh = COVER RCRANKCASE COEP
2 01014030017  |HdbdaiERE R GASKET RCRANKCASE COEP
3 0101117-0006  [EERASES CAP TAPPET ADJUSTNG HOLE B 3
4 0101130-0005  [EHRMA SCREEN OIL FILTER LA S
5 0101116-0006 | mMAE%E SPRING OIL FILTER SCREEN FL st 2 P

gl




EBH Generator
2 {5 AR B2 30 B Sl &
No Part No Chinese Description 'ty Remarl
| G111101-0001 i =1 PR PANCOM? COOLING 1
2 O111000-0037 | FEFiA Bl GENERAATOR ASSY A.C. 1
3 tM11100-0025 kR FLYWHEEL COMP ]
4 0111200-0108 |WF4ME STATOK COMP ]
5 0906150-0016 B2 WASHER FLANGE 12 1
6 ° 0906175-0010 PEETMS=12 BOLT M5=12 2
7 0906161-0015  |#REE M12 VULT M12 1

AG




it 0906104-0121 |48+ M6=18 BOLTED FLANGE M6>18 4
g 0906104-0122 [d842 M6=20 BOLTED FLANGE M6»20 2
2 'li i
14 & @
& a7 T
ﬂ/ S
9 ﬁ Ta
" ]
11— @ §
=7 13—

= HLE®E Ol Pump
K& 5 S HEFR EEig =&
No Part No Chinese Description 'ty Remark

1 HaE 105028 PUMPASSY OIL 1

2 BEEE (ol -ov BODY OIL PUMP 1

3 0105117-0001 | B4R PLATE OIL PUMP 1|t R &4

4 0105102-0002 |f#EEH SHAFT OIL PUMP 1 |hEERH

5 0105101-0005  |¥lAE Bt SPROCKE TOIL PUMP DRIVEN 1 |EFEMEh e

& 0105109-0001  |HLiBAFEEHES CHAIN OIL PUMP 1

7 BERET ) 12-00) ROTOR OQIL PUMP INNER i

8 0105113-0001 BEAET ROTOR OIL PUMP OUTER 1

g 0105119-0001  [HLi14r iR SEPARTOR OIL 1 R

AL




10 0906175-0011  |#24T M3x10 SCREW PAN M3%10 1
i1 0006161-0016 | Ms NUT M6 I
12 (06184-0003 | TENTE 4=6.5 PIN DOWEL 4x6.5 1
13 0906104-0115  [$8LE: M6x=12 BOLTED FLANGE Méx12 2
14 0906104-0112  [$84E M6=25 BOLTED FLANGE M#&x25 2
1§
)
FEEIEHL  Starting Motor
Frr 5 X LA BT i i
Mo Part No Chinese N Description 'ty Remark
1 0109231-0002 [ E) M dr e GEAR STAER EDUCTION TESLI S
2 0109221-0002  |ESEEGEHR SHAFT STARTER REDUCTION GEAR IREELIT 3 N
3 A S A 702 ]-083  |GEAR COMP STARTING CLUTCH 1
q BEENE  0d412. 0y, |OUTER COMP STARTING ]

A8




=

L [—
) =
R  Left Crankcase Cover
& {4-& T 52 W B BE ik
No Part No Chinese Description Q'ty Remark
1 01013010219 | g LEFT CRANKCASE COVER 1
2 0101322-0001 |ES S PLATEL COVER 1
3 09061 84-0002 | E{r f=14 PTN DOWEL 8214 2
4 0101323-0001 | FfSesx CLAMPER THROTTLE CABLE 1
5 0101324-0001 |fIEBi® CLAMPER BREAKE TUBE 1
6 0101114-0005 |EERER CLAMPER. BREATHER DRAIN TURE 1
7 0101304-0013 EghfE Ry LEFT CRANKCASE COVER WASHER 1
) 09061760029 uHE] ST4=8 SCEEW PAN ST4xB 4

49




9 0906104-0120 |8k Me=40 BOLTED LANGE Mé6=40 fa

10 0906104-0126 | 8REE M6=65 BOLTED FLANGE M#&x65 2

11 0101325-0001 | =R EER REAR BRAKE TREED 1

-~

& W B HE  Drive Pulley
Fr+ {45 At o A FR ik o E
No Part No Chinese Description Oty Remark

1 0109315-0001  |EshFE i PLAE KIKKRE TURNSTOPPER 1

2 0109316-0001  |IRSHERTIFH & FACE DRIVE 1

3 0109317-0001 |HE BOSS DRIVE FACE B

4 0109318-0001  |HEhX0EE & FACE COMP MOVABLE DRIVE 1

5 0109319-0001 |AEEEDERF ROLLER SETWEIGHT 6

6 0109323-0001  |3H 3=8.5 ROLLER 3x8.5 1

7 0109324-0001  |&l4EiE PLATE RAMP 1

8 0109325-0001  |EHEERiLF PLECE SLIDE 3

Q0




20 906150-0016 | 12 WASHER 12 1
21 0906150-0020 | 14 WASHER 14 1
22 0506150-0019  [EE 125 WASHER 12.5 1
23 01093320001  |3F3E 28mm CIR CLIP 28mm 2
24 0109329-0003 | EE{4 28 COLLAR DRIVE FACE 1
25 0906161-0015  [#REE M12 NUT M12 1
26 0109400-0027 | BEIFEF ARM ASSY KICK STARTER 1
27 0906104-0114 ¥4 M6=22 BOLTED FLANGE M6=22 1
vk fEE R Driven Pulley
P& 5 tp S F oA EE8 &
No Part No Chinese Description Q'ty Remark
1 0106262-0003 | EE3FAIE OUTER C_UTCH 1

Ql




24 0212211-0004 | AR BEARING MEEDLE 1
25 0902012-0014  |ME 902U BEARING BALL REDLALGY0OSU 1
26 0106043-0001  |F9EFR3E 28mm CIR CLIP IN 28mm 1
-1
81 F;E  Transmission

F& 45 HAC A 35 EWHFR B &3
No Part No Chinese Drescription 'ty Remark

| 0107308-0001  |thEEEH COVER MISSION ASSY I

2 0108200-0019 | TEH4%ALE #F CHANGE WAY AXES ASSY 1

3 0906184-0002 | 7E{rEl 8«14 PIN DOWEL 8x14 2

4 00061500021  [# S 14x24x] WASHER DRATN PLUG 14x24x1 |

5 0108110-0036  |TE#MieE # CHANGE WAY DRUM ASSY 1

6 01081210003  |fX CHANGE WAY FORK 1

474




/ B M¥FE Crankcase
FF & i 2 B R B A B &iE
No Part No Chinese Drescription Q'ty Remark
1 AMEEEs ol 27009 7[CRANKCASE ASSY R i
2 0101223-0001 |5/ RRRBERE BUSH ENGINE HANGER RUBBER 2
3 EfhmiEAs |0l vg-207  |CRANKCASE ASSY L 1
4 101225-0001 |FEAHEET RN E BUSH RR CUSHION UNDER BUBBER 1
5 0107235-0001  |FrhRedie BOLT SPECLAL 1
6 0906150-0050 | E 8 WASHER 8 1
7 0107230-0011 [0S 20%32x6 OIL SEAL 203226 1
8 0906150-0016  |&ME12 WASHER DRAIN PLUG 12 2

QLS




‘__,_f Crai
Hi%8., JEZE Crankshaft, Piston
e 5 A B A F i &
Mo Part No Chinese Description 'ty Remark
1 0103200-0069 Fh b CRANKSHAFT COMP 1
2 EETASF  10%79-09  |RING SET PISTON (STD) 1
3 EE 1324 036 PISTON (STD) 1
4 TN Jo3gz-on § PIN PISTON 1
5 0103203-0006  [[H R 25«14=4 KEY WOODRUFF 25x]14x4 1
6 0103103-0011  [FEHEMR CLIP PISTON PIN 2

o




